
Goal Sheet 

Leg 1:  3.2 / 3.2 
  #1: 

Leg 2:  4.0 / 7.2 
  #2: 

Leg 3:  3.8 / 11.0 
  #3: 

Leg 4:  5.6 / 16.6 
  #4: 

Leg 5:  3.4 / 20.0 
  #5: 

Leg 6:  4.1 / 24.1 
  #6: 

Leg 7:  3.7 / 27.8 
  #1: 

Leg 8:  4.3 / 32.1 
  #2: 

Leg 9:  2.9 / 35.0 
  #3: 

Leg 10: 5.5 / 40.5 
  #4: 

Leg 11: 5.3 / 45.8 
  #5: 

Leg 12: 4.2 / 50.0 
  #6: 

Leg Time Leg Pace Cum Time Cum Pace 

Goal 

Achieved 


